
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā

Game summary
Date: 25.01.2018 Location: Mogo ledus halle Start time: 17:45 End time: 19:49 Spec.: 72 Game No.: 81

Lido Liepājas SSS5 : 0
(3:0, 1:0, 1:0)

Referees Linespersons
BEDRĪTIS Armands VORONA Vitālijs, OZOLIŅŠ Agris

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 3 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 4 4:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 41 : 18 1:56 : 1:33 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 6 0:00 : 10:07 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 5 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 41 : 28 5:56 : 11:40 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  LIE  61 OZOLS Edijs Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  LID  31 RIBA Kārlis Reinis Goalkeeper in
Pen. 02:12 04:12 LIE  13 VILMANS Deniss Tripping
Goal 06:30 1:0 LID EQ 33 MERTENS Rihards  

Goal 07:47 2:0 LID EQ 24 OZOLS Patriks JEVDOKIMOVS Ralfs #23, LINIŅŠ Toms
#69

Goal 09:48 3:0 LID EQ 50 MASTEIKO Emīls OŠENIEKS Ernests #71
Pen. 14:07 16:07 LIE  24 ĶEVLIS Mārtiņš Delay of game

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 21:05 23:05 LIE  2 DRĀZNIEKS Markuss Hooking
Pen. 23:01 25:01 LIE  88 MASLOVSKIS Voldemārs Roughing
Pen. 23:01 25:01 LID  21 TUMENS Roberts Roughing
Pen. 29:52 31:52 LID  88 SKRASTIŅŠ Kristaps Roughing
Pen. 29:52 31:52 LIE  15 LAMBERTS Rūdis Roughing
Goal 33:44 4:0 LID EQ 6 OZOLS Everts OŠENIEKS Ernests #71
Pen. 35:47 37:47 LID  16 TUMĀNOVS Miks Tripping
Pen. 37:20 42:20 LID  79 MATEIKO Ņikita Cross-checking
Pen. 42:20 60:00 LID  79 MATEIKO Ņikita Misconduct
Pen. 37:20 39:20 LIE  15 LAMBERTS Rūdis Roughing
Pen. 39:06 41:06 LIE  10 LIĢIS Rihards Tripping
Pen. 39:53 41:53 LIE  23 BABURGS Dmitrijs Roughing
Pen. 39:53 41:53 LIE  24 ĶEVLIS Mārtiņš Roughing
Pen. 39:53 41:53 LID  12 BRANTS Harijs Roughing
Pen. 41:53 43:53 LIE  23 BABURGS Dmitrijs Roughing
Pen. 41:53 43:53 LIE  24 ĶEVLIS Mārtiņš Roughing
Pen. 41:53 43:53 LID  88 SKRASTIŅŠ Kristaps Roughing
Pen. 39:53 41:53 LID  88 SKRASTIŅŠ Kristaps Roughing
Pen. 43:53 45:53 LID  88 SKRASTIŅŠ Kristaps Roughing
Pen. 41:53 43:53 LID  12 BRANTS Harijs Roughing

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

High sticking
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Pen. 44:09 46:09 LIE  2 DRĀZNIEKS Markuss
Goal 48:59 5:0 LID EQ 71 OŠENIEKS Ernests SAMSYKIN Pavel #72
Pen. 49:46 51:46 LIE  77 ĻIVANSKIS Daniils Tripping
Pen. 57:22 59:22 LIE  23 BABURGS Dmitrijs Charging
GK 60:00  LID  31 RIBA Kārlis Reinis Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  LIE  61 OZOLS Edijs Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper records
Lido
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

30 LIEPIŅŠ Reinis 0 0 0.00 0:00
31 RIBA Kārlis Reinis 0 0 0.00 60:00

Liepājas SSS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 ŠČEPANOVS Alens 0 0 0.00 0:00
61 OZOLS Edijs 0 0 0.00 60:00

Team statistics

Lido (LID) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

6 F OZOLS Everts 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F KLEŠETŅIKOVS Matīss Edvards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D BRANTS Harijs 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F TUMĀNOVS Miks 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F ĶIRSONS Alberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 D TUMENS Roberts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F JEVDOKIMOVS Ralfs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 D OZOLS Patriks 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F MILLERS Gustavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F MERTENS Rihards 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

46 D OZOLS Ernests 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

50 F MASTEIKO Emīls 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

61 F TYUKAVIN Sergey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

66 F SILIŅŠ Jēkabs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

69 D LINIŅŠ Toms 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 D OŠENIEKS Ernests 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

72 F SAMSYKIN Pavel 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

76 D ROSTOKS Rihards Herberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

79 D MATEIKO Ņikita 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F SKRASTIŅŠ Kristaps 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 5 5 10 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: RĒDLIHS Jēkabs

Liepājas SSS (LIE) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D DRĀZNIEKS Markuss 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 D MAĶIS Edgars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F FREIDENFELDS Raivo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F LIĢIS Rihards 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F VILMANS Deniss 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F LAMBERTS Rūdis 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D ĶIKĀNS Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 D ČIRKŠIS Edgars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F JEGOROVS Boriss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F BABURGS Dmitrijs 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 D ĶEVLIS Mārtiņš 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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25 D ELBRETS Mariss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F BINKULIS Egidijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F ĻIVANSKIS Daniils 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F MASLOVSKIS Voldemārs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: PUJĀTS Guntis

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 3 / 3 Document opened: 03.09.2025 (09:55) LHF_protocol_LID_LIE_20180125_81_7777.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

